Ochs, Lea

Henjes, Irmgard
Hoier, Konrad
Bier, Johannes
Beer, Jacob
Skrzypczak, Ursula
Hagermann, Horst
Gill, Dieter
Hartwig, Friedel
Miuicke, Elsa
Rothbart, Hans
Skubski, Winnerich
Kranz, Claus
Schultz, Adolf
Stellmann, Gerhard
BoneR, Alwin
Hecker, Wolfgang
Heitmann, Johann
Kiick, Helmut
Wendt, Sigrid
Dekarski, Annelore
Barr, Klaus
Harting, Heinz
Lalla, Klaus

Witt, Konrad

Bier, Klaus
Schweers, Hermann
Klingenberg, Egon
Rottjer, Kdthe
Appel, Jutta
Badenhoop, Otto
Piischel, Hartmut
Schmidt, Rudolf
Sorgenfrei, Inge
Berg, Peter
Grohler, Willi
Hundertmark, Willy
Kock, Henry
Litjen, Wilhelm
May, Dieter
Praetsch, Willi
Rehbein, Siegfried
Sander, Hans
Schirrmacher, Manfred
Wolf, Horst
Cordes, Heinz
Lingron, Gerd
Schubert, Georg

081
074
110
111
054

Verein

Bremer Schliissel

Die Hanseaten
Findorffer Buben

TSG Seckenhausen
Harten Lena Lemwerder
Herz Acht Bremen

Pald up

Brinkum

Reiz mich mal

Bremer Schliissel
Waterkant

Zum griinen Jager Bremen
Kl6ckner Skat

Gute Laune

Vahrer Buben Bremen
Ramsch Hand

Die Gliicksritter

Kreuz Dame

SC der goldenen Herzen
Bremer Schliissel
Annenrieder Skfr.
Huder Klosterbuben
Waterkant Bremerhaven
Diepholz

1. Nordenhamer SCW
TSG Seckenhausen
Heibii-Buben

Hastedter Jungs

Eule

Karo Bube

Kiebitz

Mutti schimpft
Neustadt

Kiek rin

Schippen Liimmel
Gliicksburg

Zum griinen Jager
Grasberg

lhipohl

Heb ab

Vahrer Buben
Beverstedter Jungs
Fidele Buben

Die Optimisten

Eule

Datum

761030
790317
791027
820423
860404
860404
870410
900406
901019
910412
910412
910412
920229
920918
930423
940416
940416
940416
940416
950915
960330
1991
970524
001019
011018
041022
13.05.04
761030
761030
771007
771007
771007
771007
771007
780922
780922
780922
780922
780922
780922
780922
780922
780922
780922
780922
790317
790317
790317



Walz, Jiirgen
Zirkel, Bernd
Kolbeck, Siegfried
Krause, Kurt
Miller, Heinz Hermann
Carstensen, Ernst
Dissieux, Heinz
Grabbe, Rudolf
Miller, Otfried
Schlesinger, Giinter
Ziemann, Wolfgang
Ehlers, Hans-Georg
Hasing, Horst
Handtke, Helmut
Kastens, Heino
Meinecke, Ulrich
Schumacher, Manfred
Stachowiak, Alfons
Niirge, Egbert
Scheuner, Herbert
Arens, Peter
Kl6fkorn, Hilde
Lange, Georg
Heidkamp, Benno
Mann, Giinther
Claus, Uwe

Klatte, Heinrich
Mauritz, Fritz
Peter, Erich

Rippe, Friedel
Miller, Willi
Murken, Gerno
Rothe, Otto
Stelljes, Klaus
Moller, Lothar
Wilkens, Heinz
Dietzel, Georg
Globisch, Maria
Kairal, Hermann
Liihrs, Bernhard
Malekaitis, Jiirgen
Molnar, Istvan
Treptow, Marianne
Ullrich, Giinter
Worthmann, Ulrich
Naupold, Irene
Hildebrandt, Dorothea
Miiller, Eberhard
Ramic, Said

Dejoks, Otto

Leeste
Lohne
Martens

Lemwerder
Weyhe

Kiek rin

Reizende Gesellen
Die Hanseaten
Gut Blatt

Barrien

Buntentor

Hastedt

Fahrenhorst
Peheiro
Weserperle

Lohne
Delmenhorst
Schwanewede
Grand geiht ober
Lilienthal
Hammersnbeck
Zum griinen Jager
Weyhe

Achim

Bremer Schliissel
Bexhovede
Beverstadt
Rudelsburg
Grasberg

Pald up

Herz 7

Bremer Schliissel
Achim

Vahrer Buben
Bremerhaven
Grohn

790317
790317
791027
791027
791027
800425
800925
800925
800925
800925
800925
810424
810425
811023
811023
811023
811023
811023
820423
820423
831001
831029
831029
841006
841006
850426
850426
850426
850426
850426
851005
851005
851005
851005
871009
871009
881008
881008
881008
881008
881008
881008
881008
881008
881008
890414
891014
891014
891014
900406



Severin, Manfred
Hartmann, Karl-Heinz
Knacke, Heinz-Friedel
Treiber, Helga
Begemann, Walter
Gocke, Heinrich
Lebrecht, Horst
Littek, Waltraut
Mauter, Helmut
Ruholl, Heinz

Uffing, Bernhard
Urban, Giinter
Aufderheide, Wilhelm
Krause, Peter
Schweers, Hermann
Ewald, Harry
Kowalczyk, Stefan
Minuth, Heinz
Schroder, Walter
Schwake, Johann
Bielefeld, Claus-Dieter
Drews, Uve

Mauter, Thea
Petermann, Hildegard
Schanz, Heinrich
Schonfeld, Manfred
Zembski, Klaus
Ziemann, ,Georg
Heinrichs, Peter
Hennies, Horst
Janosch, Ludwig
Kupke, Giinter
Meyer, Helmut
Meyer, Riidiger
Prigge, Werner
Schiitte, Theodor
Schwake, Elisabeth
Trutzenberger, Giinter
Brauckmiiller, Fritz
Briinjes, Karl-Heinz
Heitmann, Martin
Henning, Rolf
Hoptner, Irene
Krone, llse

Steinke, Rolf

Suhling, Erika

Czech, Herbert
Fischer, Heinz
Freymuth, Jens
Garms, Gerhard

Bremerhaven

Brinkum
Buntentor

1. SC Moordeich
Links der Weser

Burger Ratskellerschliimpfe

Syker Spitzbuben
Die Maurer

Schlaf weiter

1. Bassumer SC

1. Bassumer SC
Findorffer Buben
Heibi-Buben

Die Gliicksritter

Die Hanseaten

Gut Blatt

Horner Jungs
Waterkant

Kiebitz

Trumpf As

Heide Damen
Schippen Liimmel
Reizende Gesellen
Zum Alten Krug
Tenever Buben
Findorffer Buben
Mutti Schimpft
Bremer Wappen
Burger Schlimpfe
Bremer Wappen

SC Hoya

Ramsch Hand
Ramsch Hand
Ramsch Hand
Waterkant

Pall up

Zum Alten Krug Bremen
Kreuz Dame

Kreuz Dame
Hastedter Jungs
Weserperle Bremen
Weserperle Bremen
Gliicksburg Bremen
Eule Bremerhaven
Pusdorfer Jungs Bremen
SC Hoya

SC Hoya

Die Hanseaten Bremen

900406
901019
901019
901019
910412
910412
910412
910412
910412
910412
910412
910412
911004
911004
911004
920229
920229
920229
920229
920229
920918
920918
920918
920918
920918
920918
920918
920918
930423
930423
930423
930423
930423
930423
930423
930423
930423
930423
930924
930924
930924
930924
930924
930924
930924
930924
940416
940416
940416
940416



Hambsch-Miiller, Rolf
Hashagen, Hans-Dirk
Hillmann, Oskar
Husheer, H.-H.
Jeffke, Elisabeth
Kloss, Heide

Kramer, Heinz
Kiinning, Helmut
Letzing, Heinz
Meyer, Rudolf
Nickel, Fredy
Reddig, Dieter
Rippe, Friedel
Scharps, Erich
Strerath, Willi
Swakowski, Ingeborg
Tonner, Friedhelm
Wesemann, Werner
Wilk, Benno

Wirth, Herbert
Witte, Fritz

Wiinker, Eduard
Zimmermann, Wolfgang
Fischer, Wolfgang
Frerks, Friedrich
Gleisenberg, Wilfried
Grotheer, Helmut
Lindroth, Norbert
Meyer, Giinter
Schumm, Karl-Heinz
Seemann, Friedrich
Wessels, Bernd
Clausen, Werner
Henze, Hermann
Ley, Gustav

Meyer, Alfred
Schmidt, Volker
Fugel,Klaus-Dieter
Hinners,Johann
Knoop,Werner
Ohmann,Lore
Dannowski, Kurt
Garner, Horst
Jahnke, Lutz
Klode-Broker, Alberto
Menke, Hermann
Pieper, Klaus
Rogowski, Reiner
Wendt, Andree
Frackmann, Dieter

Pusdorfer Jungs Bremen
Zum griinen Jager Bremen
Die Optimisten Bremen
Zum Lindenhof Grasberg
Burger Ratskellerschliimpfe
Weserperle Bremen

1. Weyher SC

1. SC Moordeich

Grand geiht ober Bremen
Skfr. Ehrenburg

Grohner Jungs Bremen

Reiz mich mal Sudwalde
Zum griinen Jager Bremen
Weserblick Brake

Schlaf weiter Bremen
Burger Ratskellerschliimpfe
1. Nordenhamer SC Waterkant
Achimer SC

Grohner Jungs Bremen

Reiz mich mal Sudwalde
Vilser Buben

1. Weyher SC

Syker Spitzbuben

Zum Lindenhof Grasberg
Speckflagge Bremen
Ramsch Hand Bremen
Ramsch Hand Bremen

1. Twistringer SC

Skfr. Grasberg

Skfr. Grasberg

Harten Lena Lemwerder

1. Twistringer SC

Heidjer Bremerhaven

Kiek rin Bremen
Annenrieder Skfr. Delmenhorst
Skfr. Grasberg

Annenrieder Skfr. Delmenhorst
Schippen Liimmel Bremen
Kreuz As Martens Stuhr
Oslebshauser Skfr.
Oslebshauser Skfr.

Bremer StraBenbahn
Fishtown-Asse Bremerhaven
Die Triiben Tassen Bremen
Skfr. Grasberg

Kreuz As Martens

Achimer SC

18,20-nur nicht passen
Findorffer Buben

027 Tenever Buben Bremen

940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
940416
950318
950318
950318
950318
950318
950318
950318
950318
950318
950915
950915
950915
950915
950915
960330
960330
960330
960330
961115
961115
961115
961115
961115
961115
961115
961115
970524



JanBen, Jiirgen
Koch,Manfred
Konig, Heinrich
Kiiffel, Elsa

Lyhs, Karlheinz
Rattai, Manfred
Richter, Heinz
Skoracki, Rudi
Stover, Heiner
Stubbemann, Heinz
Winterboer, Heinz
Onken, Jorg
Klein,Erika
Lux,Richard
Paschke,Klaus-Dieter
Schittkowski,Hannelore
Albrecht, Angelika
Fink, Heinz-Erwin
Frieportner, Heiner
Blankenhagen, Dieter
Ziegler, Glinter
Henniges, Helmut
Liersch, Volker
Schiéfer, Focke
Kozlowski, Egmont
Dittberner, Manfred
Lindner, Alfred
Hiilsebusch, Jiirgen
Moller, Erik

Winter, Andree
Urban, Rita

Otten, Helga
Kastens, Hans-Werner
Kastens, Giinter
Tinnemann, Josef
Zietz, Rainer
Steinke, Andreas
Haye, Dirk
Giesecke, Ute
Sorger, Siegfried
Kieselhorst, Ralf
Stover, Giinter
Brockhoff, Axel
Rosner, Stefan
Quad, Gerhard
Sichler, Stephan
Bier, Peter
Zollmann, Klaus
Bogon, Franz Georg
Platzer, Manfred

119 Moorriemer Jungs Elsfleth

117
077

102 Annerrieder Skfr. Delmenhorst

110
062
110

Waurster Asse
Die Maurer Lohne

1. Nordenhamer SCW
Ramsch Hand Bremen
1. Nordenhamer SCW

098 Sit down Bremen
098 Sit down Bremen
070 1. Bassumer SC

108 SC Wildeshausen

114 1. SC Huder Klosterbuben
039 Bremer StraRenbahn

073 1. Twistringer SC
089 Eule Bremerhaven

048 Kopernickel Lilienthal
096 Die Gliicksritter Ritterhude

038 Gut Blatt Bremen
039 Gut Blatt Bremen
001 SC Stern Bremen
038 Gut Blatt Bremen
089 Eule Brmerhaven

026 Kleinenkneter Buben

037 Bremer Wappen

048 Kopernickel Lilienthal

111 TSG Seckenhausen

048 Kopernickel Lilienthal
110 1. Nordenhamer SCW

050 Kreuz As Martens
001 SG Stern

014 Findorffer Buben
021 Herz 8 Bremen
054 Heibii-Buben e.V.
054 Heibii-Buben e.V.
077 Die Maurer Lohne

080 Einigkeit bremerhaven

083 Die Hibiduriker
119 Morriemer Jungs
021 Herz 8 Bremen

007 Findorffer Spitzbuben

052 1. SC Moordeich
073 1. Twistringer SC
020 Vahrer Buben

038 Gut Blatt

059 Findorffer Sieben
111 TSG Seckenhausen
111 TSG Seckenhausen
014 Findorffer Buben
063 Pik As Bremen
052 1. SC Moordeich

970524
970524
970524
970524
970524
970524
970524
970524
970524
970524
970524
980515
981023
981023
981023
981023
990430
990430
990430
991015
991015
000518
000518
000518
001019
010510
010510
011018
011018
020606
020606
020606
020606
020606
021019
021019
021019
021019
03.05.03
050430
050430
050430
051020
051020
051020
051020
051020
13.05.04
13.05.04
11.2007



Rademacher, Hans-lJiirgen
Pohl, Giinter
Schmiedel, Werner
Kruse, Joachim
Wieditz, Heinz
Winzenborg, Hermann
Pagel, Detlef

Ramic, Susi

Albrecht, Eckhard
Hovener, Erika
Berding, Hans-Wilhelm
Plotke, Thomas

Fulle, Stefan
Rutkowski, Meinhard
Grotjohann, Manfred
Geffken, Karl-Heinz
Geffken, Karin

Kockel, Jorg

Harder, Emil

Lorenz, Dieter
Trowitzsch, Conny
Molkenthin, Artur
Kiep, Hermann
Sommer, Marlies
Dietsch, Hermann
Laske, Dietmar
Kaberlah, Dieter
Schwarzwalder, Heinz-D.
Sommer, Wolfgang
Akyel, Johannes
Kuschel, Klaus-Peter
Kuschel, Susanne
Kinski, Jirgen

Reeg, Georg

Frank, Gerd

Frank, Linda

Bruns, Hans-Jiirgen
Hartwig, Karl
Rademacher, Cornelia
Rolwers, Dieter
Kupillas, Ingo
Wolfgang Lindlohr

093 Die Gliickspilze

093 Die Gliickspilze

052 1. SC Moordeich

054 Heibii Bubene.V.

003 Bremer Skatmusikanten
042 Zum Lindenhof

080 Einigkeit Bremerhaven
080 Einigkeit Bremerhaven
096 Gliicksritter Oyten

114 Huder Klosterbuben

114 Huder Klosterbuben

087 Leher Butjer

081 Waterkant Bremerhaven
076 Null Hand Aschwarden
081 Waterkant Bremerhaven
085 Diiringer Fidele Buben
085 Diiringer Fidele Buben
076 Null Hand Aschwarden
087 Leher Butjer

076 Null Hand Aschwarden
076 Null Hand Aschwarden
083 Die Hibiduriker

082 Vier Buben Bremerhaven
042 Dandy 84 Essen

093 Die Gliickspilze

002 1. SC Braunschweig

111 TSG Seckenhausen

105 Pusdorfer Jungs Bremen
002 Bremer Asse

005 Deefholter Muchachos
117 Wurster Asse

117 Wurster Asse

117 Wurster Asse

096 Gliicksritter Oyten

117 Skat-u. Romméclub Wurster Asse
117 Skat-u. Romméclub Wurster Asse

036 Peheiro Buben

025 SF Fischerhude-Quelkhorn

093 Die Gliickspilze
062 Ramsch Hand Bremen
083 Die Hibiduriker

Die Hanseaten

11.2007
2007
05.2008
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
27.04.09
191006
05.2010
24.05.12
24.05.12
24.05.12
10.2010
10.2010
05.2015
05.2015
11.2015
10.06.17
10.06.17
10.06.17
01.11.17
24.11.19
24.02.21
20.11.21
14.11.22



